Johnson County
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Johnson County lowa Jail Roster

Inmate View
@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (76)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+  11/13/2024

11:48 AM

+ 2/18/2025 04:45 PM
+ 2/15/2025 11:37 PM
4+ 6/6/2024 12:55 PM
+ 1/20/2025 08:09 AM
4+ 1/10/2025 11:21 AM
4+ 2/8/2025 06:20 PM

+ 10/28/2024
07:19 PM

+ 2/7/2025 01:13 AM
+ 2/3/2025 06:09 PM
+ 7/13/2024 06:44 PM
+ 2/18/2025 06:11 PM

+ 10/18/2023
04:48 PM

+ 12/5/2024 10:56 AM

+ 2/18/2025 09:13 AM

Jail Roster

lowa

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ALLEN, JEREMY ROBERT

ANDERSON, NICHOLAS SCOTT

ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC

BAKER, HEATHER MARIE

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN

BODE, LACEY LARIE

BURNETT, SANTONIO DUNTAE

CARTER, CLIFTON AHMAD

CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL

CLAY, MAKAYLA JOANNA

COTNER, ANTHONY

COTTON, JAMAL DASHAWN

DALE, JERRY DARNELL

Complaints

Date
Age Released

23

42

40

19

41

37

28

35

39

36

34

27

25

30

35

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133013
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132986
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132665
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132887
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132859
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132826
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133015
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132128
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133011

+

8/11/2024 02:05 AM

Date Booked
+

+

+

+

1/17/2025 07:19 PM

2/14/2025 11:14 AM

2/4/2025 12:26 PM

3/2/2024 01:54 PM

2/14/2025 08:54 AM

2/3/2025 04:11 AM

2/5/2025 10:26 AM

1/13/2025 03:32 PM

2/19/2025 04:41 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

2/14/2025 03:04 AM

2/3/2025 04:29 AM

2/11/2025 09:43 PM

1/6/2025 03:18 PM

2/16/2025 01:08 PM

12/31/2024

05:17 PM

+

+

+

2/10/2025 05:36 PM

1/29/2025 05:14 AM

2/14/2025 11:36 PM

1/31/2025 04:01 PM

2/10/2025 09:02 PM

2/18/2025 08:41 PM

10/21/2024

10:43 AM

+

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/10/2025 10:31 PM

2/18/2025 10:24 PM

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

2/18/2025 10:02 AM

BatelBiddRe2b 11:03 AM

DAVIS, DEANDRE RAVON
BEHERRERA, NICKOLES JULIO
DILWORTH, PATRICK ALAN
DUNLAP, RODNEY TREMAYNE
ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL
GARRINGER, JENNIFER MARIE
HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH
HARRISON, BENJAMIN JAMES
HIGGINS, JAETECIA RICKELL
HOLMES, JORDAN ANTHONY
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE

JACKSON, LEAH ANN

JEFFERSON, DARRIAN DEMAR
JEUDY, YAHWEH ISAAC

JONES, DAIVON DWAYNE

KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN DAREAU

KRIZ, ZACHARY LEE

KRUSE, CORY ALLEN

LEE, VIRGIL HARLESS
LEEHEY, DREW JOSEPH
LINDSEY, MAURICE DARNELL
MARRERO, NAMIR SHANNON
MARSH, DANIEL PATRICK

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE
MEDINA ESPINOZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES
MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MENDOZA, VICTOR MANUEL

Midinhd=R, PRESTON LEE

28
Date

Aé;e Released
3

34
51
21
44
46
48
29
31
34

58

38
24
25
28

44

50
66
28
40
41
54

37

32
23
41
29
43

2gye Date

JOHNSON COUNTY
SCHRSBREOUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOHSIBORABDBNTY

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132637
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132959
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132839
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132957
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132819
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132847
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132593
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133019
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132955
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132820
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132511
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132997
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132433
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132912
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132759
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132971
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132786
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132914
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133016
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132915
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133012
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132770

BateBogkaz 012 AM

+

+

+

+
01

+

+

+

2/11/2025 11:51 PM

1/4/2025 05:34 PM

2/17/2025 12:49 PM

12/30/2024
11 PM

1/7/2025 09:40 PM

2/17/2025 09:43 AM

1/21/2025 05:38 PM

2/14/2025 02:42 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

10/18/2024

06:17 PM

+

2/11/2025 02:01 AM

2/15/2025 02:50 AM

2/10/2025 11:03 AM

1/24/2025 03:51 AM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

10/3/2024 08:10 PM

1/27/2025 09:08 PM

2/10/2025 04:57 PM

2/18/2025 05:41 PM

2/5/2025 04:28 PM

2/13/2025 10:27 PM

1/24/2025 03:50 PM

2/7/2025 03:07 PM

1/11/2025 01:05 AM

2/12/2025 11:14 PM

2/18/2025 10:06 PM

1/4/2025 06:02 PM

NONTYOA BONILLA, JONY NAHUA
ame

MOORE, SKY MARYHAVEN

MURCIA, WILMER ALEXANDER

NEUZIL, LEO ANTHONY

NGUYEN, THU HONG HAONG

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

PETERSON, BRYCE LAURENCE

PORTER, MICHAEL SHAWN

RAREY, RONAL ALAN

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

ROCQUMORE, RENA SHANICE

RODAS, JASON EUGENIO

ROSENQUIST, EDWARD ERIK

SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SMITH, JEROME J

SORENSON, HUNTER JOSEPH

STATE, KRISTIN NICOLE

STEFFEN, KRISTOFOR ANTHONY

STEWART, JAMES RILEY

THOMPSON, TRINA ANN

WADLE, MATTHEW RICHARD

WALKER, RICHARD ROBERT

WATKINS, JOHN ROBERT

WEST, DUSTIN GENE

WHITE, CARL DEMARLCO

WILKINSON, SPENCER WILLIAM
JOSEPH

0 Date
ge Released

44
42
58

33

34
55
39
73
20

44

32
25
39
33
46
35
28
34
43
32

51

46
30
64
26
48

27

BB,

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Degils


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132932
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132486
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133005
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132415
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132530
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132676
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132961
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132918
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132975
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132910
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132700
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132741
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132911
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133014
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132848
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132946
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132706
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132562
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132936
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133017
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132487

<+ 2/13/2025 06:02 AM
Date Booked

4+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM
4+ 1/21/2025 05:31 PM

Date Booked

WILLIAMS, BRYANT MARCUS
Name

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI
ZAEHRINGER, HEATHER MARIE

Name

44
29
41

Age

Date
Released

Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132939
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132675
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